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Lighting

Product Data Sheet

Earl table LED light with USB port white
Part No: R57771154

e 4 Level touch function

e 1.5WIP20

e Rechargeable battery

e Recharging USB-C connection
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Technical Specification

Part No

CCT

Colour Temperature
Finish

Voltage
Wattage
Lumens

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Lamp Holder
Connector Type
Height
Diameter

EAN

Unit of sale
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R57771154

3000

Warm White
Black Matt, Glass Smoked
3.7V Battery

1.5

100

80

20

N

Integrated LED
TOP

145

155
4017807601916
1
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Price each

Notes
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